
 
  

Immaculate Home with Dual Master Suites 
New Price Reduction 

24 Ashcroft Court , Garner NC 27529

MLS:2103757 PRICE:$460,900.00

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: Chadbourne
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2008
Half Baths: 1 HOA: Chadbourne HOA
Lot Size: 0.700 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 3,249 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Stainless steel appliances Attic Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Welcome to this lovely custom-built 3 BR, 3.5 BA home w/1st flr dual master 
suites in the desirable Chadbourne Sub.! Home has been meticulously 
maintained & is in pristine condition! The grand entrance of this beautiful 
home features a Juliet balcony, heavy pediment trim w/column entrances, 
elegant chandeliers, palladium windows, custom cabinets throughout home & 
beautiful hardwood floors. Large gourmet kitchen boasts custom cabinetry 
w/granite c-tops. Home is situated on a .70 well-landscaped corner lot
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